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1 Bucher Christian (1998) 19.75
+ Stoll Simon 9.75
+ Stoll Thomas (1998) 10.00

2 Dobler Florian 17.25
- Wyss Patrick 8.75
o Bucher Thomas 8.50

2 b Brand Christian ** 17.50
- von Arx Christian * 8.75
- Scherrer Johann ** 8.75

2 c Krebs Clemens 17.50
- Stoll Thomas (1998) 8.75
- Elsener Marcel 8.75

2 d Scherrer Johann ** 17.50
- Waldner Patrick ** 8.75
- Brand Christian ** 8.75

2 e Schmutz Adrian * 17.50
- Hasler Jimmy * 8.75
- Waldner Patrick ** 8.75

2 f Waldner Patrick ** 17.50
- Scherrer Johann ** 8.75
- Schmutz Adrian * 8.75

3 a Büttler Gian (2000) 17.25
- Schaub Adrian (1999) 8.75
o Wyss Patrick 8.50

3 b Schaub Adrian (1999) 17.25
- Büttler Gian (2000) 8.75
o Schmutz Simon (2000) 8.50

3 c Lisser Beat 18.25
+ Staub Devin (1998) 9.75
o Moos Christoph 8.50

4 a Stoll Thomas (1998) 17.25
- Krebs Clemens 8.75
o Bucher Christian (1998) 8.50

4 b von Arx Christian * 17.25
- Brand Christian ** 8.75
o Voggensperger Janic (1998) ** 8.50

5 a Büttler Adrian (1999) 17.00
o Bucher Thomas 8.50
o Staub Devin (1998) 8.50

5 b Herrmann Adrian (2000) 17.00
o Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 8.50
o Hengartner Lukas (2000) 8.50

5 c Imobersteg Tobias (1998) 17.00
o Gisin Yanic 8.50
o Studer Remo 8.50

5 d Regenass Reto (2000) 17.00
o Schaub Reto (2000) 8.50
o Stoll Simon 8.50

5 e Stegmüller Klemens * 17.00
o Moos Christoph 8.50
o Hasler Jimmy * 8.50

5 f Studer Remo 18.25
o Betschart Marcel 8.50
+ Imobersteg Tobias (1998) 9.75

5 g Bucher Roland * 18.25
o Voggensperger Janic (1998) ** 8.50
+ Schaub Reto (2000) 9.75

5 h Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 19.75
+ Schmutz Simon (2000) 10.00
+ Bader Stefan (1999) 9.75

6 Hasler Jimmy * 18.75
- Schmutz Adrian * 8.75
+ Stegmüller Klemens * 10.00

6 b Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 19.75
+ Herrmann Adrian (2000) 10.00
+ Hengartner Lukas (2000) 9.75

6 c Voggensperger Janic (1998) ** 19.75
+ Bucher Roland * 10.00
+ von Arx Christian * 9.75

7 a Bucher Thomas 19.50
+ Büttler Adrian (1999) 9.75
+ Dobler Florian 9.75

7 b Moos Christoph 19.50
+ Stegmüller Klemens * 9.75
+ Lisser Beat 9.75

8 Betschart Marcel 19.00
+ Studer Remo 10.00
- Gisin Yanic 9.00

9 Gisin Yanic 18.75
+ Imobersteg Tobias (1998) 9.75
- Betschart Marcel 9.00

10 a Elsener Marcel 18.50
+ Gabathuler Björn (1998) 9.75
- Krebs Clemens 8.75

10 b Stoll Simon 18.50
o Bucher Christian (1998) 8.50
+ Regenass Reto (2000) 10.00

10 c Wyss Patrick 18.50
- Dobler Florian 8.75
+ Büttler Gian (2000) 9.75

10 d Bader Stefan (1999) 18.50
+ Tschan Raphael (2000) 10.00
o Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 8.50

10 e Gabathuler Björn (1998) 18.50
o Elsener Marcel 8.50
+ Tschan Raphael (2000) 10.00

10 f Hengartner Lukas (2000) 18.50
+ Herrmann Adrian (2000) 10.00
o Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 8.50

10 g Schaub Reto (2000) 18.50
+ Regenass Reto (2000) 10.00
o Bucher Roland * 8.50

10 h Schmutz Simon (2000) 18.50
o Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 8.75
+ Schaub Adrian (1999) 9.75

10 i Staub Devin (1998) 18.50
o Lisser Beat 8.75
+ Büttler Adrian (1999) 9.75

11 Tschan Raphael (2000) 17.00
o Bader Stefan (1999) 8.50
o Gabathuler Björn (1998) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


